April 2
April 3
April 7
April 9
April 14

April 16
April 21
April 22

April 23
April 28
April 29
April 30
May 5

May 7
May 8
May 12
May 14
May 19
May 20

Computer Classes Spring 2014

Basic Internet I — Linda
Genealogy Class — Tim

Basic Internet I — Raymond
Microsoft Word I —Linda
Microsoft Word I — Raymond

Microsoft Word II — Linda
Microsoft Word II — Ray
Email — Pam

Microsoft Word III — Linda
Microsoft Word III — Raymond
TEL Career Transitions — Pam
PowerPoint I — Linda
PowerPoint I — Raymond

PUBLISHER - Linda
Genealogy Class — Tim
EXCEL — Raymond

TEL Databases — Linda
TEL Databases — Raymond
Email — Pam

9:30-11:30 am
3:00-4:30 pm

6:00-7:30 pm
9:30-11:00 am
6:00-7:30 pm

9:30-11:00 am
6:00-7:30 pm
6:00-7:00 pm

9:30-11:00 am
6:00-7:30 pm
6:00-7:00 pm

9:30-10:30 am
6:00-7:00 pm

9:30-11:00 am
3:00-4:30 pm
6:00-7:30 pm
9:30-10:30 am
6:00-7:00 pm
6:00-7:00 pm

Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday

Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday

Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday



